UNITED STATES ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION AGENCY
REGION IX
75 Hawthorne Street
San Francisco, CA  94105-3901
CERTIFIED MAIL 7000 0520 0021 6108 9793
Apr 20, 2004 RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED
In Reply Refer To: CWA-307-9-04-028
Gene Hutchinson, Owner

4,4-DDE (p,p-DDX)
4,4-DDD (p,p-TDE)
alpha-endosulfan
beta-endosulfan
endosulfan sulfate
endrin
endrin aldehyde
heptachlor
heptachlor epoxide
(BHC-hexachlorocyclohexane)
alpha-BHC
beta-BHC
gamma-BHC
delta-BHC
(PCB-polychlorinated biphenyls)
PCB-1242 (arochlor 1242)
PCB-1254 (arochlor 1254)
PCB-1221 (arochlor 1221)
PCB-1232 (arochlor 1232)
PCB-1248 (arochlor 1248)
PCB-1260 (arochlor 1260)
PCB-1016 (arochlor 1016)
toxaphene
2,3,7,8-tetrachlorodibenzo-p-
dioxin (TCDD)